
• THE LAKE VILLAGE 
WATER ASSOCIATION 

Rates and Classification of Service 

For Northeast 
and Southeast 

P.S.C. No. 
Repl. Sheet 

Cancel Orig. 

Boyle County 
Mercer County 

6 
No. 1 A-4 
Sh. No. 1 A-3 

1. APPLICATION : This tariff shall cover the entire service 

area of the Association, which consists of Northeast Boyle County 

and East and Southeast Mercer County as follows: . Bounded on the 

east by Lake Herrington, Water Works Road and Dix River; on the 

north by Curdsville Road, Kentucky Highway 342, and Chathem Road; 

on the west by U.S. 68, the Harrodsburg City Limits and Dry Branch 

Road and Bluegrass Pike; and on the south by Gentry Lane, Danville 

City Limits and Kentucky Highway 34. 

2. AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: The Association does not 

distinguish between classes of customers in making water service 

available; however, all customers who rent the premises to which 

service is provided will be required to make the deposit as 

hereinafter set out and the rentor and the actual owner or owners 

of the premises must sign the water user's agreement; in the event 

service to the premises is discontinued for failure to ~ay service 

will not be restored to the premises, regardless of the person or 

persons occupying same, until the bill is paid in full. 

N 3. RATES: 

Initial tap-on fee (5/8"x3/4" 
All other service connections 

First 1,000 gallons (minimum bill) 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Nex t 5,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

Date of Issue: 1994 Effective Date: PU&lro::9ER~if:E J>994 
Issued: Lak ciation, Inc. , OF I<ENTUC MMISSION 

by: President. r:r:r:r:r-T1v~KY 
Issued by authority of an Or er of the Public Service Commission of 
Kentucky in Case No. 94-090, dated March 22, 1994. 



• 
THE LAKE VILLAGE 
WATER ASSOCIATION 

Rates and Classification of Service 

For Northeast Boyle County 
and Southeast Mercer County 

P.S . C. No. --~7 __ __ 
Repl. Sheet No . 1A-6 
Cancel Orig. Sh . No . 1A-5 

1. APPLICATION: This tariff shall cover the entire service 

area of the Association, which consists of Northeast Boyle County 

and East and Southeast Mercer County as follows: Bounded on the 

east by Lake Herrington, Water Works Road and Di x River; on the 

north by Curdsville Road, Kentuck y Highway 342, and Chathem Road; 

on the west by U.S. 68, the Harrodsburg City Limits and Dry Branch 

Road and Bluegrass Pi k e; and on the south b y Gentry Lane, Danville 

Cit y Limits and Kentuck y Highwa y 34. 

2. AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE : The Association does not 

distinguish between classes of customers in making water service 

available; however, all customers who rent the premises to which 

service is provided will be required to make the deposit as 

hereinafter set out and the renter and the actual owner or owners 

~ of the premises must sign the water user's agreement; in the event 

service to the premises is discontinued for failure to pay service 

will not be restored to the premises, regardless of the person or 

persons occupy ing same, until the bill is paid in full. 
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3. RATES: 

of 

Initial tap-on fee (S/8 "x3/4" 
All other service connections 

P~~~C SERVI",.."'"'"' ,.....,,! -.1 Per 1 0 0 0 .\..r.: ljvfl'iiV!r:).v Ol \ 
I • OF K"NTU"K'' 

meter ) $ 3 7 5 . 0 0 r:,..f~c·1·,~r: ~ 
at actual cost ~:.r.'" 111 ~ 

First 1,000 gallons ( n1 lnimteANCfllEO 1 ±. 20 AUG 01 199 
Nex t 2,000 gallons p. 58 

9 

Nex t 2,000 gal l ons 
Nex t 5,000 gallons OCT 
Over 10,000 gallons 

l 
t 

Issue: Jul 1 5 1999 .c:.J..J..C\.,;LlVe 

• 
; 

Date: Au 

. 0 8>URSUANT TO 807 KA 

. 6 2 SECTION 9 (1) 
A 5:011 . 

. m: s~ . ..o B, .... ~,~R __ 
MISSION CI:I'OI:TA-0~ 1'\1"' Tl l r- " OM ·--' 

ust 1999 Date 1 I y I g 
Issued: Lake~~a~A ocia~ion, Inc., 

by: ~ Presldent . 
Issued by authorlt y of an Or er of the Publlc Service Commission of 
Kentucky in Case No. 99-307 , dated 



.·~ 
?orm for · fiiing Rate Schedules FOR 

• 
Community, Town or city 

PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
OFKENTUCKY P.S.C. KY. NO • 

EFFECTIVE ------------
------------~SHEET NO. ________________ _ 

JUL 2 0 1997 CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO. 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SHEET NO. SECTION9(1) ...._ _____ _ ----------------

FOR rilPUBUCSfRVICE CCMM!SSION 
North Shelby Water Company · 

BY: ~ r!. ?tftl: 

Name of Issuing Corporation 

-------------------------------------------------------------------
CLASSIFICATION OF. SERVICE RATE PER UNIT 

-------------------------------------------------------------------
App~icable: Entire Area Served 
Available: To All customers S~rved by the Company 

Rates: 
5/8 X 3/4 Inch Meter 
First 2,000 gallons · per month <minimum bill> $ 10.94 < I > 
Next 3,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 4.35 < I > 
Next 5.000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 3.23 < I > 
Next 40,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 2.67 < I > 
Over 50,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 2.11 < I > 

1 Inch Meter. 
First 5,000 gallons per month <minimum bill> 23.99 <I> 
Next 5,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 3.23 < I > 
Next 40,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 2.67 (I> 
Over 50,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 2.11 <I> 

1 1/2 Inch Meter 
First 10,000 gallons per month <minimum bill> 40.14 <I> 
Next 40,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 2.67 <I> 
Over 50,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 2.11 < I > 

2 Inch Meter 
First 15,000 gallons per month (minimum bill> 53.49 ( I > 
Next 35,000 gallons per month per 1~000 gallons 2.67 < I > 
Over 50,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 2.11 <I> 

3 Inch Meter 
First 35,000 gallons per month <minimum bill> 106.89 (I> 
Next 15,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 2.67 <I> 
Next 50,000 gallons per month per 1,000 gallons 2.11 < I > 

Date of Issue June 20, 1997 Date Effective July 20, 1997 

Title Chairman Issued By ~/_.£ ~ 
Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission 
Kentucky in Case No. tJ7-Md_ dated 

of Gltf' 
C) _ 
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THE LAKE VILLAGE 
WATER ASSOCIATION 

For Northeast 
and Southeast 

P.S.C. No. 
Repl. Sheet 

Cancel Orig. 

Boyle County 
Mercer County 

6 

Rates and Classification of Service 
No. 1A-4 
Sh. No. 1 A-3 

1. APPLICATION: This tariff shall cover the entire service 

area of the Association, which consists of Northeast Boyle County 

and East and Southeast Mercer County as follows: Bounded on the 

east by Lake Herrington, Water Works Road and Dix River; on the 

north by Curdsville Road, Kentucky Highway 342, and Chathem Road; 

on the west by U.S. 68, the Harrodsburg City Limits and Dry Branch 

Road and Bluegrass Pike; and on the south by Gentry Lane, Danville 

City Limits and Kentucky Highway 34. 

2. AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: The Association does not 

distinguish between classes of customers in making water service 

available; however, all customers who rent the premises to which 

service is provided will be required to make the deposit as 

hereinafter set out and the renter and the actual owner or owners 

of the premises must sign the water user's agreement; in the event 

service to the premises is discontinued for failure to pay service 

will not be restored to the premises, regardless of the person or 

persons occupying same, until the bill is paid in full. 

N 3. RATES: 

Per 1,000 gal. 
Initial tap-on fee (5/8"x3/4" meter) $375.00 
All other service connections at actual cost 

First 1,000 gallons (minimum bill) 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

13.70 
5. 15 
4.75 
4.30 
3.95 

Date of Issue: 1994 Effective Date: March 22, 1994 
Issued: Lak ciation, Inc., PUBLIC SERVICE C 

by: President. OF KENTUgKMMISSION 
Issued by authority of an Or er of the Public Service Comm~~~~ bf 
Kentucky in Case No. 94-090, dated March 22, 1994 . 



THE LAKE VILLAGE 
WATER ASSOCIATION 

For Northeast Boyle County 
and Southeast Mercer County 

P.S.C. No. --~7 __ __ 

Rates and Classification of Service 
Repl. Sheet No. 1A-5 
Cancel Orig. Sh. No. 1A-4 

1. APPLICATION: This tariff shall cover the entire service 

area of the Association, which consists of Northeast Boyle County 

and East and Southeast Mercer County as follows : Bounded on the 

east by Lake Herrington, Water Works Road and Dix River; on the 

north by Curdsville Road, Kentucky Highway 342, and Chathem Road; 

on the west by U.S. 68, the Harrodsburg City Limits and Dry Branch 

Road and Bluegrass Pike; and on the south by Gentry Lane, Danville 

City Limits and Kentucky Highway 34 . 

2. AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE : The Association does not 

distinguish between classes of customers in making water service 

available; however, all customers who rent the premises to which 

service is provided will be required to make the deposit as 

hereinafter set out and the renter and the actual owner or owners 

of the premises must sign the water user's agreement; in the event 

service to the premises is discontinued for failure to pay service 

will not be restored to the premises, regardless of the person or 

persons occupying same, until the bill is paid in full. 
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3 . RATES: PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
Per 1,000 oal . OF KENTUCKY 

EfFECTIVE Initial tap-on fee (5/8 11 x3/4 11 meter) $375.00 
All other service connections at actual cost 

First 1,000 gallons 
Nex t 2,000 gallons 
Next 2,000 gallons 
Next 5,000 gallons 
Over 10,000 gallons 

(minimum bill) 13.97 
5 . 35 
4.85 
4.39 
4.03 

OCT t> \ 1998 

PURSUANT TO 807 KAH 5:011. 
SECTION 9 ( 1) 

BY: S~ fJuJ 
SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION 

Date of Issue: October 1, 1998 . Effective Date: October 1, 1998 
Issued: Lake~age Wate~~o iation, Inc., 

by : ~~~~ esident . . 
Issued by aut~~o~~- of the Public Service Commission of 
Kentucky in Case No. 98-402 , dated October 1, 1998 . 


